Platz

Gesamt

03:01:07
03:05:07
03:05:22

09:11:36

02:59:02
03:06:02
03:07:38

09:12:42

02:56:45
03:05:34
03:24:43

09:27:02

03:05:49
03:12:20
03:13:03

09:31:12
03:02:39
03:15:10
03:15:36

09:33:25

Zeit
10 km

00:39:07
00:39:40
00:39:16

00:38:22
00:39:51
00:39:58

00:36:57
00:39:46
00:43:37

00:39:29
00:41:04
00:40:42

00:39:03
00:41:33
00:42:06

38. BSV - Winterserie 2011

Serienwertung - Mannschaft - mannlich -

15 km

00:57:54
00:57:46
00:58:50

00:58:02
00:59:35
01:00:34

00:58:47
00:59:35
01:06:07

00:59:58
01:01:45
01:02:23

00:58:49
01:02:47
01:02:34

21,1 km

01:24:06
01:27:41
01:27:16

01:22:38
01:26:36
01:27:06

01:21:01
01:26:13
01:34:59

01:26:22
01:29:31
01:29:58

01:24:47
01:30:50
01:30:56

Stand nach dem 3. Lauf

Startnr. Nachname Vorname

82 Schumacher Stefan

41 Laborn Karsten
95 Trecka Uwe

93 Thomas Rainer

49 Margerie Robert
100 Weger Olaf

40 Kréhnert Kevin

12 Burkhardt Frank

37 Koérner Pawel-Jascha
45 Lentzen Andre

22 Godde Carolin

54 Maoglich Frank

59 Noll Michael
33 Isaac Carl

77 Rudolf Kai-Dieter

1973
1965
1967

1964
1968
1964

1988
1969
1977

1973
1973
1968

1967
1969
1963

LANG & LAUFLADEN

M35
M45
M40

M45
M40
M45

MH
M40
M30

M35
W35
M40

M40
M40
M45

(e}

(€3]

=

10

Verein

Comrunners Berlin
Comrunners Berlin
Comrunners Berlin

SCC Maulwurf
SCC Maulwurf
SCC Maulwurf

SCC Triathlon
SCC Triathlon
SCC Triathlon

jK-Running
jK-Running
jK-Running

Sisu Berlin
Sisu Berlin
Sisu Berlin



Platz

Gesamt

10

03:14:08
03:21:21
03:21:30

09:56:59
03:00:27
03:33:56
03:54:27
10:28:50
03:35:09
03:35:55
03:53:10
11:04:14
03:16:01
03:55:46
04:06:20
11:18:07
03:29:35
04:21:10
04:24:06

12:14:51

Zeit
10 km

00:41:35
00:42:57
00:43:43

00:38:23
00:45:36
00:49:38

00:45:53
00:45:00
00:49:42

00:42:06
00:47:26
00:51:58

00:45:28
00:56:21
00:55:21

15 km

01:02:51
01:04:31
01:04:25

00:57:42
01:09:38
01:14:58

01:09:05
01:08:46
01:14:22

01:03:32
01:18:08
01:18:57

01:07:24
01:24:46
01:24:37

21,1 km

01:29:42
01:33:53
01:33:22

01:24:22
01:38:42
01:49:51

01:40:11
01:42:09
01:49:06

01:30:23
01:50:12
01:55:25

01:36:43
02:00:03
02:04:08

Startnr. Nachname Vorname
14 Haas Hubert
73 Rose Alexander
9 Bruntsch Steffen
47 Mannhold Oliver
914 Toebs Ralph
196 Seelbach Wolfgang
204 Ehmann Klaus
209 Schwenkel Thomas
69 Regniet Andreas
60 Oberthir Alexander
171 Feist Werner
34 Klose Jochen
39 Krécher Carsten
847(210) Marx Thomas
48 Manzel Andreas

1967
1983
1964

1963
1963
1953

1960
1957
1958

1973
1949
1966

1966
1959
1958

M40
MH
M45

M45
M45
M55

M50
M50
M50

M35
M60
M45

M45
M50
M50

16

(o]

23

14
12
13

Verein

SCC Maulwurf
SCC Maulwurf
SCC Maulwurf

SCC Berlin
SCC Berlin
SCC Berlin

SCC Maulwurf
SCC Maulwurf
SCC Maulwurf

Pro Sport Berlin 24
Pro Sport Berlin 24
Pro Sport Berlin 24

Teamwork Berlin
Teamwork Berlin
Teamwork Berlin



